Meerkamp deel 1
Sliedrecht, 13-9-2025

Programmanr. 4 50m rugslag 2013 en ouder
13-9-25 Inschrijflijst
Geb.

1 Laurens Kalle 06 De Schotejil 28.87

2 Jens Kooijman 02 De Schotejil 31.32

3 Lyke Buscop 05 De Schotejil 31.33

4 Xander Schoneveld 05 2 31.53

5 Bob Hogendoorn 99 DWF 31.76

6 Famke Franzen 10 De Schotejil 31.96

7 llse Kraaijeveld 02 2h 32.13

8 Christian Kalle 04 De Schotejil 32.48

9 Edward Korevaar 01 2h 32.79
10 Andre Sterk 86 2Ah 33.23
11 Hadewych Forschelen 09 MNC Dordrecht 33.49
12 Lisa Nederveen 02 DWF 33.85
13 Sem Jongejan 09 De Schotejil 33.89
14 Stella Offerhaus 09 De Schotejil 34.56
15 Syb Boerema 10 De Schotejil 34.67
16 Alan Vasilevski 11 MNC Dordrecht 34.68
17 Sanne Nederveen 02 DWF 35.02
18 Thomas Zondag 08 MNC Dordrecht 35.23
19 Anna Melissant 06 De Linge/PCG 35.32
20 Fleur Ooms 07 MNC Dordrecht 35.37
21 Somchai Vat 95 2 35.57
22 Julian Korevaar 05 2h 35.73
23 Nienke v. Weenen 10 De Schotejil 35.80
24 Sarah van Roon 11  2h 35.81
25 Carice Forschelen 08 MNC Dordrecht 35.91
26 Niels Theunisz 10 De Linge/PCG 36.25
27 Evyv. Nimwegen 11  De Schotejil 36.42
28 Abya Buscop 11  De Schotejil 36.69
29 Eliska Bosscher 08 MNC Dordrecht 36.77
30 Daphne v.d. Slik 08 De Schotejil 36.83
31 Dominique Forschelen 13 MNC Dordrecht 37.07
32 Willemijn Nap 12 De Linge/PCG 37.19
33 Sjoerd Noordermeer 06 2h 38.37
34 Anne-Lotte de Vreede 12 DWF 38.47
35 Vera van Houwelingen 06 DWF 39.01
36 Laura Jongejan 13 De Schotejil 39.01
37 Adelina Stefanica 10 De Linge/PCG 39.47
38 Milan van Renswoude 12 DWF 39.56
39 Evide Vogel 11  De Schotejil 40.39
40 Niels Vermaas 11  De Linge/PCG 40.50
41 Amy Ambachtsheer 07 DWF 40.69
42 Sofiia Budylevskya 11  Niemo Barracuda 40.92
43 Maud v.d. Slik 10 De Schotejil 41.02
44 Lotte Spelt 08 2 41.16
45 Melanie Sonder 09 De Schotejil 41.37
46 Marcus Mallegrom 11 DWF 41.53
47 Janeah Felida 12 MNC Dordrecht 42.24
48 Nienke van Cuijlenburg 10 DWF 42.63
49 Sara de Jager 10 De Linge/PCG 43.26
50 Fiene Buth 13  De Schotejil 43.67
51 Leo Wang 12 Niemo Barracuda 43.77
52 Carletta de Leeuw 03 2h 44.82
53 Silke Lagendijk 13 DWF 45.36
54 Huib Sijtsma 11 De Schotejil 45.59
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Sliedrecht, 13-9-2025

Meerkamp deel 1

Programmanr. 4, 50m rugslag

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Nikolai Stepanov
Sharon Voorsluijs
Emily Versteeg
Alyssia Bor
David Zonneberg
Lynn Vermeulen
Merel van Wijk
Valeria Blisceac
Jules Boerema
Nola van der Wel
Fenna Bogerman
Alex Mahu

Aram Petrosyan
Wesley Nederlof
Mette Bouter
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Leander Jongejan
Rebecca Karsies
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DWF
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De Schotejil
2h

46.36
46.55
46.58
46.82
46.82
47.14
47.37
47.47
47.48
48.14
48.38
48.43
55.72
56.45
57.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to De Schotejil

8-9-25 21:49 - pagina 2



